
 
 

 
Publicaţii apărute sub egida  

Organizaţiei Mondiale a Proprietăţii Intelectuale 
intrate în colecţiile bibliotecii  

 
- 2011 - 



 2  



CUPRINS 
Pag. 

CARTE................................................................................................................................ 5 

Index de nume.............................................................................................................. 30 

Index de titluri .............................................................................................................. 32 

Index de subiecte.......................................................................................................... 39 

Index de edituri ............................................................................................................ 41 

PUBLICAŢII NON-CARTE............................................................................................. 42 

Index de nume.............................................................................................................. 45 

Index de titluri .............................................................................................................. 45 

Index de subiecte.......................................................................................................... 46 

Index de edituri ............................................................................................................ 46 

RESURSE ELECTRONICE ............................................................................................. 47 

Index de nume.............................................................................................................. 48 

Index de titluri .............................................................................................................. 48 

Index de subiecte.......................................................................................................... 49 

Index de edituri ............................................................................................................ 49 

 3 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 4  



CARTE 

1 -  AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE UNITED NATIONS AND THE WORLD 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ORGANIZATION = ACCORD ENTRE 
L'ORGANISATION DES NATIONS UNIES ET L'ORGANISATION MONDIALE DE 
LA PROPRIÉTÉ INTELLECTUELLE = ACUERDO ENTRE LAS NACIONES 
UNIDAS Y LA ORGANIZACIÓN MUNDIAL DE LA PROPRIEDAD INTELECTUAL 
= SOGLAŠENIE MEŽDU ORGANIZACIEJ OB''EDINENNYH I VSEMIRNOJ 
ORGANIZACIEJ INTELLEKTUAL'NOJ SOBSTVENNOSTI …  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1975. 
 [50] p. - (WIPO publication ; 111(EFSRCA)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0747-8 : 5 lei. 
 341.123:347.77(100)(094.2)   341.241:347.77(100)"1974" 
 1. ONU 2. WIPO. 
 34/A28 

 2 -  AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE WORLD INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 
ORGANIZATION AND THE WORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION (WTO) (1995) ; 
AGREEMENT ON TRADE-RELATED ASPECTS OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 
RIGHTS (TRIPS AGREEMENT) (1994) ; PROVISIONS MENTIONED IN THE 
TRIPS AGREEMENT OF THE PARIS CONVENTION (1967), THE BERNE 
CONVENTION (1971), THE ROME CONVENTION (1961), THE TREATY ON 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY IN RESPECT OF INTEGRATED CIRCUITS (1989), 
THE GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE 1994 (GATT 1994) AND 
THE WTO DISPUTE SETTLEMENT UNDERSTANDING (1994)  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1997. 
 175 p. - (WIPO publication ; 223(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0640-2 : 5 lei. 
 347.779(100)WIPO:339(094.2)   341.241:347.77(100) 
 34/A28 

 3 -  ARAI, HISAMITSU.  
 Intellectual property policies for the twenty-first century : the Japanese experience in 
wealth creation / Hisamitsu Arai. - Geneva : WIPO, 1999. 
 107 p. - (WIPO publication ; 834). 
 ISBN 92-805-0866-0 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100)"20"   347.77(520:100)(091) 
 1. Japonia. 
 34/A70 

 4 -  BERNE CONVENTION FOR THE PROTECTION OF LITERARY AND 
ARTISTIC WORKS : PARIS ACT OF JULY 24, 1971, AS AMENDED ON SEPTEMBER 
28, 1979  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1996. 
 57 p. - (WIPO publication ; 287(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0422-4 : 3 lei. 
 347.78(100)(094)   341.24(494-Berna)"1886.09.09" 
 34/B49 
 

 5 



 5 -  BUDAPEST TREATY ON THE INTERNATIONAL RECOGNITION OF THE 
DEPOSIT OF MICROORGANISMS FOR THE PURPOSES OF PATENT 
PROCEDURE : DONE AT BUDAPEST ON APRIL 28, 1977 AND AMENDED ON 
SEPTEMBER 26, 1980 AND REGULATIONS (AS IN FORCE FROM OCTOBER 2, 2002)  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2007. 
 50 p. - (WIPO publication ; 277(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-1578-0 : 3 lei. 
 347.77.028.1(100):579.8(084)   341.241(439-Budapesta)"1977.04.28" 
 34/B88 

 6 -  COLLECTIVE MANAGEMENT IN REPROGRAPHY  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2005. 
 56 p. - (WIPO publication ; 924(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1404-9 : 3 lei. 
 347.77.031(100)(094):341.232   347.78.031(100)(094):341.232   347.77(100)(094):655    
 347.77(100)(094):004.9 
 34/C62 

 7 -  CONFERENCE ON RULES FOR INSTITUTIONAL ARBITRATION AND 
MEDIATION : GENEVA, JANUARY 20, 1995 : [PROCEEDINGS]  
 / jointly organized by the World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) and the Swiss 
Arbitration Association (ASA). - Geneva : WIPO, 1995. 
 191 p. - (WIPO publication ; 741). 
 ISBN 92-805-0610-2 : 10 lei. 
 347.77/.78(100):061.3(494-Geneva)"1995"   347.77/.78(100)(063):341.63 
 1. Conference on Rules for Institutional Arbitration and Meditation (1995 ; Geneva). 
 34/C63 

 8 -  CONSOLIDATED ANALYSIS OF THE LEGAL PROTECTION OF 
TRADITIONAL CULTURAL EXPRESSIONS/EXPRESSIONS OF FOLKLORE  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2003. 
 110 p. - (Background paper ; 1). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1327-1 : 5 lei. 
 347.77:398(100)   347.78(100) 
 34/C66 

 9 -  CONVENTION ESTABLISHING THE WORLD INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 
ORGANIZATION : SIGNED AT STOCKHOLM ON JULY 14, 1967, AND AS AMENDED 
ON SEPTEMBER 28, 1979  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1998. 
 24 p. - (WIPO publication ; 250(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0377-4 : 3 lei. 
 347.77/.78(100)(094):061.1.01(100)WIPO   341.24(485-Stockholm)"1967" 
 1. WIPO. 
 34/C69 

 10 -  CONVENTION FOR THE PROTECTION OF PRODUCERS OF 
PHONOGRAMS AGAINST UNAUTHORIZED DUPLICATION OF THEIR 
PHONOGRAMS : OF OCTOBER 29, 1971  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1997. 

 6 



 10 p. - (WIPO publication ; 288(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0283-2 : 3 lei. 
 347.785(100)(094)   341.24(100)"1971.10.29" 
 34/C69 

 11 -  CONVENTION RELATING TO THE DISTRIBUTION OF PROGRAMME-
CARRYING SIGNALS TRANSMITTED BY SATELLITE : DONE AT BRUSSELS ON 
MAY 21, 1974  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1996. 
 9 p. - (WIPO publication ; 289(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0426-6 : 3 lei. 
 347.77(100):621.396/.397:629.783(094)   341.24(493-Bruxelles)"1974.05.21" 
 34/C69 

 12 -  COPYRIGHT AND RELATED RIGHTS CASES IN THE FIELD OF MUSIC IN 
THE ASIA-PACIFIC REGION  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2011. 
 228 p. - (WIPO publication ; 1025e). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-2046-0 : 25 lei. 
 347.785(5+94) 
 1. Australia 2. China 3. India 4. Japonia 5. Malaezia 6. Noua Zeelandă 7. Coreea 8. 
Singapore 9. Thailanda. 
 34/C70 

 13 -  DISPUTE RESOLUTION FOR 21ST CENTURY  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2003?]. 
 25 p. - (WIPO publication ; 779(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1183-3 : 3 lei. 
 347.77(100):341.62(100)"20" 
 34/A70 

 14 -  THE ECONOMICS OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY : SUGGESTIONS FOR 
FURTHER RESEARCH IN DEVELOPING COUNTRIES AND COUNTRIES WITH 
ECONOMIES IN TRANSITION  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2009]. 
 X, 216 p. - (WIPO publication ; 1012(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1791-0 : 15 lei. 
 347.77(100):330.342.22(1-773)   347.778(100):330.342.22(1-773) 
 34/E15 

 15 -  THE ECONOMICS OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY IN SOUTH AFRICA  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2009. 
 145 p. : fig. - (WIPO publication ; 1013(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1794-1 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100):330.342.22(680)   347.778(100):330.342.22(680) 
 1. Africa de Sud, republică. 
 34/E15 
 
 

 7 



 16 -  EVRAZNJSKAJA PATENTNAJA KONVENCIJA : PODPISANNAJA V MOSKVE 
9 SENTJSBRJA 1994 G. = EURASIAN PATENT CONVENTION : DONE AT MOSCOW 
ON SEPTEMBER 9, 1994 = CONVENTION SUR LE BREVET EURASIEN : FAITE À 
MOSCOU LE 9 SEPTEMBRE 1994  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1996. 
 57 p. - (WIPO publication ; 222(R/E/F)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0615-3 : 3 lei. 
 347.771(4+5)(094)   341.24(47-Moscova)"1994" 
 1. Europa 2. Asia. 
 34/E95 
 17 -  EXCHANGING VALUE : NEGOTIATION TECHNOLOGY LICENSING 
AGREEMENTS : A TRAINING MANUAL  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2005. 
 178 p. - (WIPO publication ; 906E). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1248-9 : 10 lei. 
 347.77.043(100)(075) 
 34/E97 
 18 -  FICSOR, MIHÁLY.  
 Collective management of copyright and related rights / by dr. Mihály Ficsor. - 
Geneva : WIPO, 2002. 
 165 p. - (WIPO publication ; 855). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1103-1 : 5 lei. 
 347.77.031(100)   65.012 
 34/F48 
 19 -  THE FIRST TWENTY-FIVE YEARS OF THE INTERNATIONAL PATENT 
CLASSIFICATION : 1971-1996  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1996. 
 33 p. : graf., il. color - (WIPO publication ; 885). 
 ISBN 92-805-0625-0 : 5 lei. 
 347.771(100)IPC(091):001.894/.895 
 34/F59 
 20 -  THE FIRST TWENTY-FIVE YEARS OF THE PATENT COOPERATION 
TREATY (PCT) : 1970-1995  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1995. 
 399 p. : graf., tab., il. color - (WIPO publication ; 884). 
 ISBN 92-805-0601-3 : 10 lei. 
 347.771(100)(094.2):001.894/.895(091) 
 34/F59 
 21 -  GLOSSARIJ TERMINOV PROMYSLENNOJ SOBSTVENNOSTI = 
INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY GLOSSARY = GLOSSAIRE DE PROPRIÉTÉ 
INDUSTRIELLE  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1980. 
 [54 ; 55 ; 50] p. - (WIPO publication ; 817(REF)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0017-0 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100)(038)=161.1=111=133.1 
 34/W83 

 8 



 22 -  GUÍA SOBRE LOS TRATADOS DE DERECHO DE AUTOR Y DERECHOS 
CONEXOS ADMINISTRADOS POR LA OMPI  
 . - Geneva : OMPI, [2003]. 
 329 p. - (Publicación de la OMPI ; 891). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1636-4 : 10 lei. 
 347.78(100)(093.2)(036) 
 34/G95 

 23 -  GUIDE ON SURVEYING THE ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTION OF THE 
COPYRIGHT-BASED INDUSTRIES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2003. 
 104 p. - (WIPO publication ; 893(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1225-7 : 10 lei. 
 347.781/.787:338.1(100)(036) 
 34/W83 

 24 -  GUIDE TO THE INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION OF INDUSTRIAL 
DESIGNS UNDER THE HAGUE AGREEMENT : (UPDATED APRIL 2010)  
 . - 2nd edition. - Geneva : WIPO, 2010. 
 XV, [217] p. - (WIPO publication ; 857(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1930-3 : 15 lei. 
 347.787.031(100)(036)(094.2):7.05 
 34/G95 

 25 -  GUIDE TO THE INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION OF MARKS UNDER 
THE MADRID AGREEMENT AND THE MADRID PROTOCOL : UPDATED 
SEPTEMBER 2008  
 . - 2nd ed. - Geneva : WIPO, 2008. 
 XVIII, 145 p. - (WIPO publication ; 455(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1729-3 : 15 lei. 
 347.772(100)(036)(094.2) 
 34/G95 

 26 -  GUIDE TO THE INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION OF MARKS UNDER 
THE MADRID AGREEMENT AND THE MADRID PROTOCOL : UPDATED 
SEPTEMBER 2009  
 . - 2nd ed. - Geneva : WIPO, 2009. 
 XX, [274] p. - (WIPO publication ; 455(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1729-3 : 15 lei. 
 347.772(100)(036)(094.2) 
 34/G95 

 27 -  GUIDE TO THE ROME CONVENTION AND TO THE PHONOGRAMS 
CONVENTION  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [1999]. 
 145 p. - (Neighboring rights ) (WIPO publication ; 617). 
 ISBN 92-805-0041-4 : 10 lei. 
 347.785(100)(036):654.195.6   654.195.6:341.24(450-
Roma)"1961"   654.195.6:341.24(450-Roma)"1971" 
 34/G95 

 9 



 28 -  GUIDE TO WIPO ARBITRATION  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2009. 
 44 p. - (WIPO publication ; 919(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1815-3 : 3 lei. 
 347.77(100):341.62/.63(036)(066)   347.77(100):341.63(036)(066) 
 34/A70 

 29 -  GUIDE TO WIPO DOMAINE NAME DISPUTE RESOLUTION  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2008. 
 21 p. - (WIPO publication ; 892(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1685-2 : 3 lei. 
 347.774(100):004.738.5(094.9)(036)(066)   347.774(100):341.62(036)(066) 
 1. Internet. 
 34/A70 

 30 -  GUIDE TO WIPO MEDIATION  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2009. 
 29 p. - (WIPO publication ; 449(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1812-2 : 3 lei. 
 347.77(100):341.62/.63(036)(066)   347.77(100):341.623(036)(066) 
 34/A70 

 31 -  GUPTA, ANIL K.  
 WIPO-UNEP study on the role of intellectual property rights in the sharing of 
benefits arising from the use of biological resources and associated traditional 
knowledge / jointly produced by the World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) and 
the United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP) ; prepared by prof. Anil K. Gupta. - 
Geneva : WIPO, [2004]. 
 [321] p. - (Study ; 4) (WIPO publication ; 769(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1011-9 : 15 lei. 
 347.77(100):575(047)   347.77(100):504.62(047) 
 34/G95 

 32 -  THE HAGUE AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE INTERNATIONAL 
REGISTRATION OF INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS : MAIN FEATURES AND 
ADVANTAGES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2010. 
 12 p. - (WIPO publication ; 911(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1952-5 : 5 lei. 
 347.773(100):658.512.2(094.2)   341.241(492-Haga)"2010" 
 34/H14 

 33 -  HAGUE AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE INTERNATIONAL 
REGISTRATION OF INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS : OF NOVEMBER 6, 1925  
 . - 2nd edition. - Geneva : WIPO, 2010. 
 125 p. - (WIPO publication ; 269(E)). 
 Content: Hague Act 1960 ; Additional Act of Monaco 1961 ; Complementary Act of 
Stockholm 1967 as amended on September 28, 1979 ; Geneva Act 1999 ; Common 
Regulations (as in force on April 1, 2010) and Administrative Instructions (as in force on 
January 1, 2008). 

 10 



 ISBN 978-92-805-1927-3 : 5 lei. 
 347.773(100):658.512.2(094.2)   341.241(492-Haga)"1925.11.06" 
 34/H14 

 34 -  HAGUE AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE INTERNATIONAL 
REGISTRATION OF INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS : OF NOVEMBER 6, 1925 : COMMON 
REGULATIONS (AS IN FORCE ON JANUARY 1, 2010) AND ADMINISTRATIVE 
INSTRUCTIONS (AS IN FORCE ON JANUARY 1, 2008)  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2010. 
 125 p. - (WIPO publication ; 269(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1890-0 : 5 lei. 
 347.773(100):658.512.2(094.2)   341.241(492-Haga)"1925.11.06" 
 34/H14 

 35 -  HAGUE AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE INTERNATIONAL 
REGISTRATION OF INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS : OF NOVEMBER 6, 1925 : LONDON 
(1934) ACT OF THE HAGUE AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE INTERNATIONAL 
DEPOSIT OF INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS : COMMON REGULATIONS (AS IN FORCE ON 
JANUARY 1, 2009)  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2010. 
 59 p. - (WIPO publication ; 272(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1902-0 : 5 lei. 
 347.773(100):658.512.2(094.2)   341.241(492-Haga)"1925.11.06" 
 34/H14 

 36 -  HAGUE SYSTEM FOR THE INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION OF 
INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS : REPORT FOR 2009  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2010]. 
 18 p. - (WIPO publication ; 930). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1962-4 : 5 lei. 
 347.773(100):005   658.512.2(100):005   658.62(100):005 
 34/H14 

 37 -  HAGUE SYSTEM FOR THE INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION OF 
INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS : REPORT FOR 2010  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2011]. 
 17 p. - (WIPO publication ; 930(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-2058-3 : 5 lei. 
 347.773(100):005   658.512.2(100):005   658.62(100):005 
 34/H14 

 38 -  HARMS, LTC.  
 The enforcement of intellectual property rights : a case book. - 2nd ed. - Geneva : 
WIPO, 2008. 
 502 p. - (WIPO publication ; 791E). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1759-0 : 20 lei. 
 347.77.03(094.9)   347.776(094.9)   347.78.03(094.9)   343.53(094.9) 
 34/H29 
 
 

 11 



 39 -  ICAZA, MARIA DE.  
 Learn from the past, create the future : the arts and copyright / text: Maria de Icaza. - 
Geneva : WIPO, 2009. 
 72 p. : il. - (WIPO publication ; 935E). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1621-0 : 5 lei. 
 347.77:7(100)   347.78.031(100) 
 34/I-33 

 40 -  ICAZA, MARIA DE.  
 The WIPO guide to intellectual property outreach / text: Maria de Icaza. - Geneva : 
WIPO, 2007. 
 40 p. - (WIPO publication ; 1002E). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1650-0 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100):659.11(036)   659.3(036) 
 34/I-33 

 41 -  IDRIS, KAMIL.  
 Intellectual property, a power tool for economic growth / Kamil Idris. - Geneva : 
WIPO, [s. a.]. 
 377 p. 
 Index. 
 ISBN 92-805-1113-0 : 10 lei. 
 347.77(100):330.35   061.1(100)WIPO 
 1. WIPO. 
 34/I-34 

 42 -  IDRIS, KAMIL.  
 The intellectual property-conscious nation : mapping the path from developing to 
developed / Kamil Idris, Hisamitsu Arai. - Geneva : WIPO, [2006]. 
 142 p. - (WIPO publication ; 988). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1543-5 : 10 lei. 
 347.77/.78(100)"20":304.9   347.77/.78(100)"20":330.35 
 34/I-34 

 43 -  IMPLICATIONS OF THE TRIPS AGREEMENT ON TREATIES 
ADMINISTERED BY WIPO  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1997. 
 83 p. - (WIPO publication ; 464(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0681-1 : 3 lei. 
 347.77(100)(094.2)(01):341.24 
 34/I-48 

 44 -  INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY GLOSSARY = GLOSSAIRE DE PROPRIÉTÉ 
INDUSTRIELLE = GLOSARIO DE PROPRIEDAD INDUSTRIAL  
 / prepared by the International Bureau of World Intellectual Property Organization 
(WIPO). - 2nd ed. - Geneva : WIPO, 1995. 
 160 p. - (WIPO publication ; 826(EFS)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1845-0 : 10 lei. 
 347.77(100)(038)=111=133.1=134.2 
 34/W83 

 12 



 45 -  INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND HUMAN RIGHTS : A PANEL DISCUSSION 
TO COMMEMORATE THE 50TH ANIVERSARY OF THE UNIVERSAL DECLARATION 
OF HUMAN RIGHTS : GENEVA, NOVEMBER 9, 1998 : [PROCEEDINGS]  
 / organized by the World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) in collaboration with 
Office of the United Nations High Commissioner for Human Rights. - Geneva : WIPO, 
[2007]. 
 223 p. - (WIPO publication ; 762). 
 ISBN 92-805-0847-4 : 10 lei. 
 347.78(100)(063):061.3(494-Geneva)"1998"   341.231.14(100)(063):061.3(494-
Geneva)"1998"   342.7(100)(063):061.3(494-Geneva)"1998" 
 34/I-58 

 46 -  INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND TRADITIONAL CULTURAL 
EXPRESSIONS/FOLKLORE  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [s.a.]. 
 23 p. : il. - (Booklet ; 1) (WIPO publication ; 913(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1363-9 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100):398(100) 
 34/I-58 

 47 -  INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [s.a.]. 
 32 p. : il. - (Booklet ; 2) (WIPO publication ; 920(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1366-0 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100):39(100) 
 34/I-58 

 48 -  INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AUDIT TOOL  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2006?]. 
 98 p. - (IP Assets Management seies ) (WIPO publication ; 927E). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1450-6 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100):657.6/.9.015.25 
 34/I-58 

 49 -  INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY IN ASIAN COUNTRIES : STUDIES ON 
INFRASTRUCTURE AND ECONOMIC IMPACT  
 . - Geneva : WIPO ; New York : United Nations University Press, [2009?]. 
 287 p. : fig., tab. - (WIPO publication ; 1018e). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1926-6 : 15 lei. 
 347.77(100):330.35(5)   347.771(5) 
 1. Asia. 
 34/I-58 

 50 -  INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY NEEDS AND EXPECTATIONS OF 
TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE HOLDERS : WIPO REPORT ON FACT-FINDING 
MISSIONS ON INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE (1998-
1999)  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2001. 
 341 p. 
 Bibliogr. p. 335-340. 

 13 



 ISBN 978-92-805-0968-7 : 10 lei. 
 347.77/.78:39(100)(047)   347.77/.78:061.22(100)(047)   347.77/.78:061.6(100)(047) 
 34/W83 

 51 -  INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ON THE INTERNET : A SURVEY OF ISSUES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2002. 
 140 p. - (WIPO publication ; 856). 
 ISBN 92-805-1143-6 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100):004.738.5 
 1. Internet. 
 34/I-58 

 52 -  INTERNATIONAL CLASSIFICATION FOR INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS 
(LOCARNO CLASSIFICATION)  
 . - 9th ed. - Geneva : WIPO, 2008. 
 XVI, 202 p. - (WIPO publication ; 501E/9). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1679-1 : 15 lei. 
 347.773(100):005   658.512.2(100):005   658.62(100):005 
 34/I-58 

 53 -  INTERNATIONAL CLASSIFICATION OF GOODS AND SERVICES FOR THE 
PURPOSES OF THE REGISTRATION OF MARKS (NICE CLASSIFICATION)  
 . - 8th ed. - Geneva : WIPO, 2001. 
 2 vol. - (WIPO publication ; 500.1(E)-500.2(E)). 
  Part 1 : With list of goods and services in alphabetical order. - XXIV, 172 p. - ISBN 92-
805-0937-3 : 15 lei. 
  Part 2 : With list of goods and services in class order. - XXIV, 162 p. - ISBN 92-805-
0938-1 : 15 lei. 
 347.772(100)   658.62(100):005 
 34/I-58 

 54 -  INTERNATIONAL CLASSIFICATION OF THE FIGURATIVE ELEMENTS 
OF MARKS (VIENNA CLASSIFICATION)  
 . - 6th ed. - Geneva : WIPO, 2007. 
 121 p. : fig. - (WIPO publication ; 502E/6). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1611-1 : 10 lei. 
 347.772(100):005   658.62(100):005 
 34/I-58 

 55 -  INTERNATIONAL PATENT CLASSIFICATION : CORE LEVEL  
 . - 8th ed. - Geneva : WIPO, 2006. 
 [Vol.] - (WIPO publication ; 560E.2/8). 
  Vol.1 : Section A and B. - Geneva : WIPO. - 2006. - [85 ; 169] p - (WIPO publication ; 
560E.1/8). - ISBN 92-805-1438-5 : 10 lei. 
  Vol.2 : Section C and D. - Geneva : WIPO. - 2006. - [109 ; 35] p - (WIPO publication ; 
560E.2/8). - ISBN 92-805-1439-3 : 10 lei. 
  Vol.3 : Section E and F. - Geneva : WIPO. - 2006. - [35 ; 98] p - (WIPO publication ; 
560E.3/8). - ISBN 92-805-1440-7 : 10 lei. 
  Vol.4 : Section G and H. - Geneva : WIPO. - 2006. - [99 ; 76] p - (WIPO publication ; 
560E.4/8). - ISBN 92-805-1441-5 : 10 lei. 

 14 



  Vol.5 : Guide to the IPC. - Geneva : WIPO. - 2006. - 46 p - (WIPO publication ; 
560E.5/8). - ISBN 92-805-1442-3 : 5 lei. 
 347.771(100):005 
 34/I-58 

 56 -  THE INTERNATIONAL PATENT SYSTEM : PCT YEARLY REVIEW : 
DEVELOPMENTS AND PERFORMANCE IN 2008  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2009?]. 
 48 p. - (WIPO publication ; 901). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1835-1 : 5 lei. 
 347.771(100)"2008"(047)   347.77/.78(100)"2008"(047) 
 34/I-58 

 57 -  THE INTERNATIONAL PATENT SYSTEM : PCT YEARLY REVIEW : 
DEVELOPMENTS AND PERFORMANCE IN 2009  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2010?]. 
 62 p. : fig., tab. - (WIPO publication ; 901(E)/09). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1956-3 : 5 lei. 
 347.771(100)"2009"(047)   347.77/.78(100)"2009"(047) 
 34/I-58 

 58 -  THE INTERNATIONAL PATENT SYSTEM : PCT YEARLY REVIEW : 
DEVELOPMENTS AND PERFORMANCE IN 2010  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2011?]. 
 67 p. : fig., tab. - (WIPO publication ; 901(E)/10). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-2086-6 : 10 lei. 
 347.771(100)"2010"(047)   347.77/.78(100)"2010"(047) 
 34/I-58 

 59 -  INVENTING THE FUTURE : AN INTRODUCTION TO PATENTS FOR SMALL 
AND MEDIUM-SIZED ENTERPRISES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2006. 
 47 p. : il. - (Intellectual Property for Business ; 3) (WIPO publication ; 917(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1342-4 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100):334.7(036) 
 34/I-59 

 60 -  IP ASSET DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT : A KEY STRATEGY FOR 
ECONOMIC GROWTH  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, s.a. 
 40 p. - (IP Assets Management Series ) (WIPO publication ; 896). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1562-6 : 10 lei. 
 347.77:338.121(100) 
 34/I-10 

 61 -  IVERSEN, ERIC.  
 Norwegian small and medium-sized enterprises and the intellectual property rights 
system : exploration and analysis / study prepared by Eric Iversen. - Geneva : WIPO, 
[2003]. 
 110 p. - (WIPO publication ; 890). 
 ISBN 92-805-1128-3 : 5 lei. 

 15 



 347.77/.78(047.3):658.114(481)(083) 
 1. Norvegia. 
 34/I-98 
 62 -  JANKE, TERRI.  
 Minding culture : case studies on intellectual property and traditional cultural 
expressions / prepared by Ms. Terri Janke. - Geneva : WIPO, 2003. 
 170 p. - (Study ; 1) (WIPO publication ; 781). 
 ISBN 92-805-1189-2 : 5 lei. 
 347.78:39(=72)(94)(047.31) 
 1. Australia. 
 34/J25 
 63 -  JOINT RECOMMENDATION CONCERNING PROVISIONS ON THE 
PROTECTION OF MARKS, AND OTHER INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY RIGHTS IN 
SIGNS, ON THE INTERNET (WITH EXPLANATORY NOTES) : ADOPTED BY 
ASSEMBLY OF THE PARIS UNION FOR THE PROTECTION OF INDUSTRIAL 
PROPERTY AND THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE WORLD INTELLECTUAL 
PROPERTY ORGANIZATION (WIPO) AT THE THIRTY-SIXTH SERIES OF MEETINGS 
OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF THE MEMBER STATES OF WIPO, SEPTEMBER 24 TO 
OCTOBER 3, 2001  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2004. 
 44 p. - (WIPO publication ; 845(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-1044-5 : 3 lei. 
 347.772/.774(100):004.738.5(094) 
 1. Internet. 
 34/A89 
 64 -  JOINT RECOMMENDATION CONCERNING PROVISIONS ON THE 
PROTECTION OF WELL-KNOWN MARKS : ADOPTED BY ASSEMBLY OF THE 
PARIS UNION FOR THE PROTECTION OF INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY AND THE 
GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE WORLD INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 
ORGANIZATION (WIPO) AT THE THIRTY-FOURTH SERIES OF MEETINGS OF THE 
ASSEMBLIES OF THE MEMBER STATES OF WIPO, SEPTEMBER 20 TO 29, 1999  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2008. 
 28 p. - (WIPO publication ; 833(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0858-1 : 3 lei. 
 347.772(100)(094) 
 34/A89 
 65 -  JOINT RECOMMENDATION CONCERNING TRADEMARK LICENSES : 
ADOPTED BY ASSEMBLY OF THE PARIS UNION FOR THE PROTECTION OF 
INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY AND THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE WORLD 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ORGANIZATION (WIPO) AT THE THIRTY-FIFTH 
SERIES OF MEETINGS OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF THE MEMBER STATES OF WIPO, 
SEPTEMBER 25 TO OCTOBER 3, 2000  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2001?]. 
 38 p. - (WIPO publication ; 835(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0931-4 : 3 lei. 
 347.772(100)(094) 
 34/A89 

 16 



 66 -  LEARN FROM THE PAST, CREATE THE FUTURE : INVENTIONS AND 
PATENTS  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2008]. 
 68 p. - (WIPO publication ; 925). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1431-5 : 5 lei. 
 347.771(100)(036):001.894 
 34/L36 

 67 -  LICHTENHAGEN, ULRICH.  
 The setting-up of new copyright societies : some experiences and reflexions / by dr. 
Ulrich Lichtenhagen. - Geneva : WIPO, 2005. 
 35 p. - (WIPO publication ; 926(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1433-9 : 3 lei. 
 347.785(100):658.114   78.07:658.114 
 34/L59 

 68 -  LISBON AGREEMENT FOR THE PROTECTION OF APPELLATIONS OF 
ORIGIN AND THEIR INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION : OF OCTOBER 31, 1958, 
AS REVISED AT STOCKHOLM ON JULY 14, 1967 AND AS AMENDED ON 
SEPTEMBER 28, 1979 AND REGULATIONS (AS IN FORCE ON APRIL 1, 2002) : 
OFFICIAL ENGLISH TEXT  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1996. 
 32 p. - (WIPO publication ; 264(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0439-2 : 3 lei. 
 347.774(100):658.62(100-82)(094)   341.241(469-Lisabona)"1958.10.31" 
 34/L65 

 69 -  LISBON AGREEMENT FOR THE PROTECTION OF APPELLATIONS OF 
ORIGIN AND THEIR INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION : OF OCTOBER 31, 1958, 
AS REVISED AT STOCKHOLM ON JULY 14, 1967 AND AS AMENDED ON 
SEPTEMBER 28, 1979 AND REGULATIONS (AS IN FORCE ON JANUARY 1, 2010) 
AND ADMINISTRATIVE INSTRUCTIONS (AS IN FORCE ON JANUARY 1, 2010) : 
OFFICIAL ENGLISH TEXT  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2010. 
 42 p. - (WIPO publication ; 264(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1918-1 : 5 lei. 
 347.774(100):658.62(100-82)(094)   341.241(469-Lisabona)"1958.10.31" 
 34/L65 

 70 -  LOCARNO AGREEMENT ESTABLISHING AN INTERNATIONAL 
CLASSIFICATION FOR INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS : SIGNED AT LOCARNO ON 
OCTOBER 8, 1968 AS AMENDED ON SEPTEMBER 28, 1979  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1994. 
 24 p. - (WIPO publication ; 271(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0423-1 : 3 lei. 
 347.77(100):005:658.512.2(094)   341.241(494-Locarno)"1968.10.08" 
 34/L72 

 17 



 71 -  THE MADRID AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE INTERNATIONAL 
REGISTRATION OF MARKS AND THE PROTOCOL RELATING TO THAT 
AGREEMENT : OBJECTIVES, MAIN FEATURES, ADVANTAGES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2008. 
 16 p. - (WIPO publication ; 418(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1755-2 : 5 lei. 
 347.773(100)(094.2)   341.241(460-Madrid)"1891" 
 34/M14 

 72 -  MADRID AGREEMENT FOR THE REPRESSION OF FALSE OR 
DECEPTIVE INDICATIONS OF SOURCE ON GOODS : OF APRIL 14, 1891  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1996. 
 8 p. - (WIPO publication ; 261(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0270-1 : 3 lei. 
 347.77(100):658.62(100-82)(094)   341.241(460-Madrid)"1891.04.14" 
 34/M14 

 73 -  MADRID SYSTEM FOR THE INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION OF MARKS 
: REPORT FOR 2009  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2010]. 
 13 p. - (WIPO publication ; 940). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1968-6 : 5 lei. 
 347.772(100):005   658.62(100):005 
 34/M14 

 74 -  MADRID SYSTEM FOR THE INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION OF MARKS 
: REPORT FOR 2010  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2011]. 
 13 p. - (WIPO publication ; 940(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-2064-4 : 5 lei. 
 347.772(100):005   658.62(100):005 
 34/M14 

 75 -  MAKING A MARK : AN INTRODUCTION TO TRADEMARKS FOR SMALL AND 
MEDIUM-SIZED ENTERPRISES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2006. 
 32 p. : il. - (Intellectual Property for Business ; 1) (WIPO publication ; 900(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1152-9 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100):334.7(036) 
 34/M16; 34/M16 

 76 -  THE MANAGEMENT OF INTERNET NAMES AND ADDRESSES : 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ISSUES : FINAL REPORT OF THE WIPO INTERNET 
DOMAIN NAME PRECESS HTTP://WIPO2.WIPO.INT  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1999. 
 149 p. - (WIPO publication ; 439(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0779-6 : 10 lei. 
 347.774(100)(047):004.738.5 
 1. Internet. 
 34/W83 

 18 



 77 -  MANAGING CREATIVE ENTERPRISES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2006. 
 152 p. - (Creative industries ; 3) (WIPO publication ; 938). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1701-9 : 10 lei. 
 347.77/.78(100):001.894   65.012:001.894(100) 
 34/M20 

 78 -  MANAGING INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY IN THE ADVERTISING 
INDUSTRY : CREATIVE INDUSTRIES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2011. 
 118 p. : fig. - (Booklet ; 5) (WIPO publication ; 1021e). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1951-8 : 15 lei. 
 347.77(100):659.1   347.777(100) 
 34/M20 

 79 -  MANAGING INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY IN THE BOOK PUBLISHING 
INDUSTRY : A BUSINESS-ORIENTED INFORMATION BOOKLET  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2008]. 
 85 p. - (WIPO publication ; 868(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1644-9 : 10 lei. 
 347.77:655(100)(036)   347.78.031:655(100)(036) 
 34/M20 

 80 -  MARKETING CRAFTS AND VISUAL ARTS : THE ROLE OF INTELLECTUAL 
PROPERTY : A PRACTICAL GUIDE  
 . - Geneva : International Trade Centre UNCTAD/WTO : WIPO, [2003]. 
 135 p. 
 ISBN 92-9137-264-1 : 10 lei. 
 347.782/.787(100)(036)   73(100):339.138(036) 
 34/I-58 

 81 -  MASTER OF LAWS IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY : COLLECTION OF 
RESEARCH PAPERS 2009 : JUNE 1 2009 TO FEBRUARY 28 2010  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2010. 
 494 p. - (WIPO publication ; 797). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1977-8 : 30 lei. 
 347.77(100)(047.31) 
 34/W83 

 82 -  MASTER OF LAWS IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY POST-GRADUATE 
SPECIALIZATION COURSE ON INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY : COLLECTION OF 
RESEARCH PAPERS 2008  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2008. 
 675 p. - (WIPO publication ; 797E/08). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1868-9 : 20 lei. 
 347.77(100)(047.31) 
 34/W83 

 83 -  MODEL PROVISIONS ON PROTECTION AGAINST UNFAIR COMPETITION 
: ARTICLES AND NOTES  
 / presented by the International Bureau of WIPO. - Geneva : WIPO, 1996. 

 19 



 68 p. - (WIPO publication ; 832). 
 ISBN 92-805-0642-0 : 5 lei. 
 347.77/.78(060.13):343.533(100)   347.776(100) 
 34/W83 

 84 -  NAIROBI TREATY ON THE PROTECTION OF THE OLYMPIC SYMBOL : 
ADOPTED AT NAIROBI ON SEPTEMBER 26, 1981 = TRAITÉ DE NAIROBI 
CONCERNANT LA PROTECTION DU SYMBOLE OLYMPIQUE : ADOPTÉ À 
NAIROBI LE 26 SEPTEMBRE 1981 = NAJROBSKIJ DOGOVOR OB OHRANE 
OLIMPIJSKOGO SIMBOLA : PRINJATYJ V NAJROBI 26 SENTJABRJA 1981 GODA = 
TRATADO DE NAIROBI SOBRE LA PROTECCIÓN DEL SÍMBOLO OLÍMPICO : 
ADOPTADO EN NAIROBI EL 26 SEPTIEMBRE DE 1981  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1998. 
 31 p. - (WIPO publication ; 297(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0632-7 : 3 lei. 
 347.773(100):796.032.2(094.2)   341.241(676.2-Nairobi)"1981.09.26" 
 1. Jocuri Olimpice. 
 34/N18 

 85 -  NATIONAL STUDIES ON ASSESSING THE ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTION 
OF THE COPYRIGHT-BASED INDUSTRIES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2006]. 
 387 p. : graf., tab. - (Creative industries ; 1) (WIPO publication ; 624e). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1553-4 : 20 lei. 
 347.781/.787:338.1(439+474.3+592.3+71+73) 
 1. Canada 2. Singapore 3. Statele Unite ale Americii 4. Ungaria. 
 34/N26 

 86 -  NATIONAL STUDIES ON ASSESSING THE ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTION 
OF THE COPYRIGHT-BASED INDUSTRIES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2008?]. 
 420 p. : graf., tab. - (Creative industries ; 3) (WIPO publication ; 1017e). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1908-2 : 20 lei. 
 347.781/.787:338.1(470+477+497.5+498+861) 
 1. Columbia 2. Croaţia 3. România 4. Rusia 5. Ucraina. 
 34/N26 

 87 -  NATIONAL STUDIES ON ASSESSING THE ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTION 
OF THE COPYRIGHT-BASED INDUSTRIES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2011. 
 352 p. : graf., tab. - (Creative industries ; 4) (WIPO publication ; 1024e). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-2022-4 : 25 lei. 
 347.781/.787:338.1(94+676.2+595+492+85) 
 1. Australia 2. Kenya 3. Malaezia 4. Olanda 5. Peru. 
 34/N26 

 88 -  NATIONAL STUDIES ON ASSESSING THE ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTION 
OF THE COPYRIGHT-BASED INDUSTRIES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [s. a.]. 
 550 p. : graf., tab. - (Creative industries ; 2) (WIPO publication ; 1009(E)). 

 20 



 Bibliogr. p. 550. 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1732-3 : 20 lei. 
 347.781/.787:338.1(497.2+569.3+599+72+729.2) 
 1. Bulgaria 2. Filipine 3. Jamaica 4. Liban 5. Mexic. 
 34/N26 

 89 -  NICE AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE INTERNATIONAL 
CLASSIFICATION OF GOODS AND SERVICES FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE 
REGISTRATION OF MARKS : OF JUNE 15, 1957, AS REVISED AT STOCKHOLM ON 
JULY 14, 1967, AND AT GENEVA ON MAY 13, 1977 AND AMENDED ON SEPTEMBER 
28, 1979  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1992. 
 19 p. - (WIPO publication ; 292(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0433-9 : 3 lei. 
 347.772(100):005:658.6(094)   341.241(44-Nisa)"1957.06.15" 
 34/N57 

 90 -  OFFICIAL CATCHWORD INDEX : TO THE EIGHT EDITION (2006) OF THE 
INTERNATIONAL PATENT CLASSIFICATION  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2005. 
 289 p. - (WIPO publication ; 561E/8). 
 ISBN 92-805-1443-1 : 15 lei. 
 347.771(100):005(083.87) 
 34/O-30 

 91 -  PANTALONY, RINA ELSTER.  
 WIPO guide on managing intellectual property for museums / by Rina Elster 
Pantalony. - Geneva : WIPO, [2007]. 
 146 p. : il. - (WIPO publication ; 1001(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1639-5 : 10 lei. 
 347.77(100)(036):069.6   347.78(100)(036):069.6 
 34/P25 

 92 -  PARIS CONVENTION FOR THE PROTECTION OF INDUSTRIAL 
PROPERTY : OF MARCH 20, 1883 AS REVISED AT BRUSSELS ON DECEMBER 14, 
1900, AT WASHINGTON ON JUNE 2, 1911, AT THE HAGUE ON NOVEMBER 6, 1925, 
AT LONDON ON JUNE 2, 1934, AT LISBON ON OCTOBER 31, 1958 AND AT 
STOCKHOLM ON JULY 14, 1967, AND AS AMENDED ON SEPTEMBER 28, 1979 : 
OFFICIAL ENGLISH TEXT  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1998. 
 43 p. - (WIPO publication ; 201(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0291-6 : 3 lei. 
 347.77(100)(094)   341.24(44-Paris)"1883.03.20" 
 34/P35 

 93 -  PATENT COOPERATION TREATY (PCT) : DONE AT WASHINGTON ON JUNE 
19, 1970, AMENDED ON SEPTEMBER 28, 1979, MODIFIED ON FEBRUARY 3, 1984 
AND ON OCTOBER 3, 2001 AND REGULATIONS UNDER THE PCT (AS IN FORCE 
FROM JULY 1, 2009)  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2009. 

 21 



 232 p. - (WIPO publication ; 274(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1865-8 : 10 lei. 
 347.771(100)(094):341.241(73-Washington)"1970" 
 34/P43 

 94 -  PATENT COOPERATION TREATY (PCT) : DONE AT WASHINGTON ON JUNE 
19, 1970, AMENDED ON SEPTEMBER 28, 1979, MODIFIED ON FEBRUARY 3, 1984 
AND ON OCTOBER 3, 2001 AND REGULATIONS UNDER THE PCT (AS IN FORCE 
FROM JULY 1, 2010)  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2010. 
 231 p. - (WIPO publication ; 274(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1935-8 : 10 lei. 
 347.771(100)(094):341.241(73-Washington)"1970" 
 34/P47 

 95 -  PATENT COOPERATION TREATY (PCT) : DONE AT WASHINGTON ON JUNE 
19, 1970, AMENDED ON SEPTEMBER 28, 1979, MODIFIED ON FEBRUARY 3, 1984 
AND ON OCTOBER 3, 2001 AND REGULATIONS UNDER THE PCT (AS IN FORCE 
FROM JULY 1, 2011)  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2011. 
 231 p. - (WIPO publication ; 274(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-2039-2 : 15 lei. 
 347.771(100)(094)   341.241(73-Washington)"1970.06.19" 
 34/P47 

 96 -  PATENT LAW TREATY (PLT) : DONE AT GENEVA ON JUNE 1, 2000 : 
REGULATIONS UNDER THE PATENT LAW TREATY (AS IN FORCE FROM JANUARY 
1, 2006) AND EXPLANATORY NOTES ON THE PATENT LAW TREATY AND THE 
REGULATIONS UNDER THE PATENT LAW TREATY  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2007?]. 
 140 p. - (WIPO publication ; 258(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-1027-6 : 10 lei. 
 347.771(100)(094)   341.241(494-Geneva)"2006.01.01" 
 34/P43 

 97 -  PERFORMANCE OF COPYRIGHT INDUSTRIES IN SELECTED ARAB 
COUNTRIES : EGYPT, JORDAN, LEBANON, MOROCCO, TUNISIA  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2003. 
 240 p. - (WIPO publication ; 916). 
 ISBN 92-805-1316-1 : 10 lei. 
 347.78.031(61):008(047.1) 
 1. Ţările Arabe. 
 34/P51 

 98 -  THE RECOGNITION OF RIGHTS AND THE USE OF NAMES IN THE 
INTERNET DOMAIN NAME SYSTEM : REPORT OF THE SECOND WIPO 
INTERNET DOMAIN NAME PROCESS  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2001. 
 150 p. - (WIPO publication ; 843). 
 ISBN 92-805-1021-7 : 10 lei. 

 22 



 347.774(100)(047):004.738.5 
 1. Internet. 
 34/R36 

 99 -  RIGHTS, CAMERA, ACTION! : IP RIGHTS AND THE FILM-MAKING PROCESS  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2007?]. 
 97 p. - (Creative industries ; 2) (WIPO publication ; 869). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1691-3 : 10 lei. 
 347.77(100):791.44   347.786(100) 
 34/R55 

 100 -  ROME CONVENTION, 1961 : INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION FOR THE 
PROTECTION OF PERFORMERS, PRODUCERS OF PHONOGRAMS AND 
BROADCASTING ORGANISATIONS DONE AT ROME ON OCTOBER 26, 1961  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1997. 
 16 p. - (WIPO publication ; 328(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0350-0 : 3 lei. 
 347.785(100)(094)   341.24(450-Roma)"1961.10.26" 
 34/R71 

 101 -  SECRETS OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY : A GUIDE FOR SMALL AND 
MEDIUM-SIZED EXPORTERS  
 . - Geneva : International Trade Centre UNCTAD/WTO : WIPO, 2004. 
 184 p. 
 ISBN 92-9137-268-6 : 10 lei. 
 347.77/.78(100)(036):658.114 
 34/I-58 

 102 -  SINGAPORE TREATY ON THE LAW OF TRADEMARKS : REGULATIONS 
UNDER THE SINGAPORE TREATY ON THE LAW OF TRADEMARKS AND 
RESOLUTION BY THE DIPLOMATIC CONFERENCE SUPPLEMENTARY TO THE 
SINGAPORE TREATY ON THE LAW OF TRADEMARKS AND THE REGULATIONS 
THEREUNDER : DONE AT SINGAPORE ON MARCH 27, 2006  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2006. 
 [126] p. - (WIPO publication ; 259(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-1563-2 : 5 lei. 
 347.772(100)(094):341.241(592.3-Singapore)"2006" 
 34/S59 

 103 -  A STITCH IN TIME : SMART USE OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY BY 
TEXTILE COMPANIES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2005. 
 20 p. : il. - (WIPO publication ; 794(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1487-2 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100):677 
 34/S85 

 104 -  STOPPS, DAVID.  
 How to make a living from music / David Stopps. - Geneva : WIPO, [2008]. 
 150 p. - (Creative industries ; 4) (WIPO publication ; 939). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1708-8 : 10 lei. 

 23 



 347.785(100)   65.012:78.07(100) 
 34/S89 

 105 -  STRASBOURG AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE INTERNATIONAL 
PATENT CLASSIFICATION : OF MARCH 24, 1971, AS AMENDED ON SEPTEMBER 
28, 1979  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1997. 
 19 p. - (WIPO publication ; 275(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0444-6 : 3 lei. 
 347.771(100):005(094)   341.241(44-Strasbourg)"1971.03.24" 
 34/S90 

 106 -  THE STRATEGIC USE OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY FOR PROSPERITY 
AND DEVELOPMENT : COMPENDIUM OF THE PROCEEDINGS OF THE HIGH-
LEVEL FORUM ON INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY FOR THE LEAST DEVELOPED 
COUNTRIES : GENEVA, JULY 23 AND 24, 2009  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2009. 
 138 p. - (WIPO publication ; 362e). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1959-4 : 25 lei. 
 347.77(100)(063)   061.3(494-Geneva)"2009.07.23/24":341.77(100)WIPO 
 1. WIPO. 
 34/S90 

 107 -  SUCCESSFUL TECHNOLOGY LICENSING  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [s.a]. 
 52 p. - (IP Assets Management) (WIPO publication ; 903E). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1207-6 : 5 lei. 
 347.77.043(100) 
 34/S94 

 108 -  SUMMARIES OF CONVENTIONS, TREATIES AND AGREEMENTS 
ADMINISTERED BY WIPO  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2009. 
 51 p. - (WIPO publication ; 442(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1838-2 : 3 lei. 
 347.77(100)(094.2)(01):341.24   061.1(100)WIPO   347.779(100)WIPO 
 1. WIPO. 
 34/S95 

 109 -  SYMPOSIUM ON THE PROTECTION OF GEOGRAPHICAL INDICATIONS 
IN THE WORLDWIDE CONTEXT : EGER (HUNGARY), OCTOBER 24 AND 25, 1997 
: [PROCEEDINGS]  
 / organized by the World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) in cooperation with 
the Hungarian Patent Office. - Geneva : WIPO, 1999. 
 276 p. - (WIPO publication ; 760). 
 ISBN 92-805-0777-X : 10 lei. 
 347.772(100)(063):061.3(439-Eger)"1997"   347.772(100)(063):658.62(1-82) 
 34/S98 
 

 24 



 110 -  TECHNICAL STUDY ON PATENT DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS 
RELATED TO GENETIC RESOURCES AND TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2004]. 
 67 p. - (Study ; 3) (WIPO publication ; 786). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1328-8 : 5 lei. 
 347.771(100):575   347.771(100):39 
 34/T32 

 111 -  TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER, INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND 
EFFECTIVE UNIVERSITY-INDUSTRY PARTNERSHIPS : THE EXPERIENCE OF 
CHINA, INDIA, JAPAN, PHILIPPINES, THE REPUBLIK OF KOREA, SINGAPORE 
AND THAILAND  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2007]. 
 48 p. : graf. - (WIPO publication ; 928). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1620-3 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100):62(5)   001.38:330.341.1(5) 
 1. Asia. 
 34/T32 

 112 -  TORSEN, MOLLY.  
 Intellectual Property and the Safeguarding of Traditional Cultures : Legal Issues and 
Practical Options for Museums, Libraries and Archives / by Molly Torsen and Jane 
Anderson. - Geneva : WIPO, 2010. 
 122 p. - (WIPO publication ; 1023(E)). 
 Index p. 119-120. 
 ISBN 978-92-805-2016-3 : 25 lei. 
 347.77/.78:39(100)   347.77/.78:061(100) 
 34/T77 

 113 -  TRADEMARK LAW TREATY AND REGULATIONS : DONE AT GENEVA ON 
OCTOBER 27, 1994  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1997. 
 68 p. - (WIPO publication ; 225(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0568-8 : 3 lei. 
 347.772(100)(094.2):341.241(494-Geneva)"1994" 
 34/T80 

 114 -  TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE & INDIGENOUS PEOPLES  
 / edited and translated by Ulia Popova-Gosart = Tradicionnoe znanie & korennye narody / 
redakcija i perevod Julii Popovoj-Gosart. - Geneva : WIPO, [s. a.]. 
 161 p. : il. color - (WIPO publication ; 1014E/R). 
 Bibliogr. p. 136-141. 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1841-2 : 10 lei. 
 347.77:39(=1-82) 
 34/T80 

 115 -  UCHTENHAGEN, ULRICH.  
 Copyright Collective Management in Music / dr. Ulrich Uchtenhagen. - Geneva : 
WIPO, [s.a.]. 
 136 p. - (WIPO publication ; 789(E)). 

 25 



 ISBN 978-92-805-1460-5 : 25 lei. 
 347.785(100):65.012.4 
 34/U14 

 116 -  THE USE OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AS A TOOL FOR ECONOMIC 
GROWTH IN THE ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH EAST ASIAN NATIONS (ASEAN) 
REGION  
 / study prepared by the Secretariat of the World Intellectual Property Organization. - 
Geneva : WIPO, [2004]. 
 119 p. - (WIPO publication ; 914). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1236-6 : 5 lei. 
 347.77/.78(5-12):330.35(047.1)   347.77/.78(5-12):338.1(047.1)   061.1(5-12)ASEAN 
 1. ASEAN 2. Asia de Est 3. Asia de Sud. 
 34/W83 

 117 -  VALSALA, P. V.  
 National experiences with the protections of expressions of folklore/traditional 
cultural expressions : India, Indonesia and the Philippines / P. V. Valsala, G. Kutty. - 
Geneva : WIPO, [2002]. 
 44 p. - (Study ; 2) (WIPO publication ; 912). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1234-2 : 5 lei. 
 347.77(100):398(540+594+599) 
 1. India 2. Indonezia 3. Filipine. 
 34/V21 

 118 -  VAVER, DAVID.  
 Principles of copyright : cases and materials = Notions fondamentales du droit 
d'auteur : recueil de jurisprudence / David Vaver, prof. Pierre Sirinelli. - Geneva : WIPO, 
2002. 
 [504] p. - (WIPO publication ; 844). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1013-3 : 15 lei. 
 347.78(100)(094.9)   343.533(100)(094.9) 
 34/V39 

 119 -  VIENNA AGREEMENT ESTABLISHING AN INTERNATIONAL 
CLASSIFICATION OF THE FIGURATIVE ELEMENTS OF MARKS : DONE AT 
VIENNA ON JUNE 12, 1973 AS AMENDED ON OCTOBER 1, 1985  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1997. 
 20 p. - (WIPO publication ; 266(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0424-8 : 3 lei. 
 347.772(100)(094):005   341.241(436-Viena)"1973" 
 34/V57 

 120 -  WIPO ARBITRATION, MEDIATION AND EXPERT DETERMINATION 
RULES AND CLAUSES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2009]. 
 128 p. - (WIPO publication ; 446(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1798-9 : 10 lei. 
 347.77(100)(060.13):341.62/.63 
 34/A70 

 26 



 121 -  WIPO CONFERENCE ON MEDIATION : GENEVA, MARCH 29, 1996 : 
[PROCEEDINGS]  
 / organized by WIPO Arbitration and Mediation Center. - Geneva : WIPO, 1996. 
 170 p. - (WIPO publication ; 750(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0669-2 : 5 lei. 
 341.6(063):347.77/.78   341.623(063):347.77/.78   341.626:061.3(494-Geneva)"1996" 
 34/W75 

 122 -  WIPO COPYRIGHT TREATY (WCT) (1996) WITH THE AGREED 
STATEMENTS OF THE DIPLOMATIC CONFERENCE THAT ADOPTED THE 
TREATY AND THE PROVISIONS OF THE BERNE CONVENTION (1971) 
REFERRED TO IN THE TREATY  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1997. 
 53 p. - (WIPO publication ; 226(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0706-0 : 3 lei. 
 347.78(100)(094.2):341.241"1996" 
 34/W75 

 123 -  WIPO GUIDE ON THE LICENSING OF COPYRIGHT AND RELATED 
RIGHTS  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2004]. 
 168 p. - (WIPO publication ; 897). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1271-7 : 10 lei. 
 347.78.04(100)(036) 
 34/W83 

 124 -  WIPO GUIDE TO USING PATENT INFORMATION  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2009]. 
 43 p. - (WIPO publication ; L434/3(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1742-2 : 5 lei. 
 347.771(100):001.9(036)   347.771(100):002(036)   347.771(100):62(036) 
 34/W83 

 125 -  WIPO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY HANDBOOK : POLICY, LAW AND USE  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2004. 
 460, XVIII p. - (WIPO publication ; 489(E)). 
 Bibliogr. p. I-XVIII. 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1291-5 : 20 lei. 
 347.77/.78(100)(075)   061.1(100)WIPO 
 1. WIPO. 
 34/W75 

 126 -  WIPO INTERNATIONAL FORUM ON THE EXERCISE AND 
MANAGEMENT OF COPYRIGHT AND NEIGHBORING RIGHTS IN THE FACE 
OF THE CHALLENGES OF DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY : SEVILLA, SPAIN, MAY 14 
TO 16, 1997 : [PROCEEDINGS]  
 / organized by the World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) in cooperation with 
the Ministry of Education and Culture of Spain and with the assistance of the General 
Authors' and Publishers' Society of Spain (SGAE) = Forum international de l'OMPI sur 
l'exercise et la gestion du droit d'auteur et des droits voisins face aux défis de la technique 

 27 



numérique : Séville (Espagne), 14-16 mai 1997 = Fórum internacional de la OMPI sobre el 
ejercicio y la administración del derecho de autor y los derechos conexos ante los desafíos 
de la technología digital : Sevilla, Espagña, 14 a 16 mayo de 1997. - Geneva : WIPO, 
1997. 
 VI, 290 p. - (WIPO publication ; 756(E)). 
 ISBN 92-805-0753-2 : 10 lei. 
 347.78(063):004   347.78:061.3(460-Sevilia)"1997" 
 34/W75 

 127 -  WIPO PATENT DRAFTING MANUAL  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2007?]. 
 137 p. - (IP Assets Management Series) (WIPO publication ; 867(E)). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1640-1 : 5 lei. 
 347.771(100)(036):001.894/.895 
 34/W75 

 128 -  WIPO PERFORMANCES AND PHONOGRAMS TREATY (WPPT) (1996) : 
WITH THE AGREED STATEMENTS OF THE DIPLOMATIC CONFERENCE THAT 
ADOPTED THE TREATY AND THE PROVISIONS OF THE BERNE CONVENTION 
(1971) AND OF THE ROME CONVENTION (1961) REFERRED TO IN THE TREATY  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 1998. 
 36 p. 
 ISBN 978-92-805-0709-6 : 3 lei. 
 347.785(100)(094.2):341.241"1996" 
 34/W75 

 129 -  THE WIPO VOLUNTARY FUND : A STRONGER VOICE FOR INDIGENOUS 
AND LOCAL COMMUNITIES IN WIPO'S WORK ON TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE, 
TRADITIONAL CULTURAL EXPRESSIONS AND GENETIC RESOURCES  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, [2008?]. 
 44 p. - (WIPO publication ; 919(E). Booklet 3). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1815-3 : 3 lei. 
 347.77(100):39(=1-82)(083.9)   347.77(100):008(=1-82)(083.9) 
 34/W83 

 130 -  WORLD INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY INDICATORS  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2009. 
 107 p. - (WIPO publication ; 941). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1869-6 : 10 lei. 
 347.77/.78(100)(083):311.141 
 34/W83 

 131 -  WORLD INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY INDICATORS  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2010. 
 145 p. - (WIPO publication ; 941). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1978-5 : 20 lei. 
 347.77/.78(100)(083):311.141 
 34/W83 
 
 

 28 



 132 -  WORLD INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ORGANIZATION : AN OVERVIEW  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2009. 
 53 p. - (WIPO publication ; 1007E). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1652-4 : 10 lei. 
 347.779(100)(036) 
 1. WIPO. 
 34/W83 

 133 -  WORLD INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ORGANIZATION : AN OVERVIEW  
 . - Geneva : WIPO, 2010. 
 60 p. - (WIPO publication ; 1007). 
 ISBN 978-92-805-1992-1 : 10 lei. 
 347.779(100)(036) 
 1. WIPO. 
 34/W83 

 134 -  WORLDWIDE FORUM ON THE ARBITRATION OF INTELLECTUAL 
PROPERTY DISPUTES : GENEVA, MARCH 3 AND 4, 1994 : [PROCEEDINGS]  
 / jointly organized by the World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) and the 
American Arbitration Association (AAA). - Geneva : WIPO, 1994. 
 350 p. - (WIPO publication ; 728). 
 ISBN 92-805-0498-3 : 10 lei. 
 347.77/.78(100):061.3(494-Geneva)"1994"   347.77/.78(100)(063):341.623 
 1. Worldwide Forum on the Arbitration of Intellectual Property Disputes (1994 ; Geneva). 
 34/W83 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 29 



Index de nume 

 A 

 American Arbitration Association (ed.) - 134 
 Anderson, Jane - 112 
 Arai, Hisamitsu - 3, 42 
 Arbitration and Mediation Center (Genève) - 13, 28-30, 120 
 Assembly of the Paris Union for the Protection of Industrial Property and the General 
Assembly - 63-65 

 C 

 Conference on Rules for Institutional Arbitration and Meditation (1995 ; Geneva) - 7 

 F 

 Ficsor, Mihály - 18 

 G 

 General Authors' and Publishers' Society of Spain (SGAE) (ed.) - 126 
 Gupta, Anil K. - 31 
 Gurry, Francis (pref.) - 106 

 H 

 Harms, LTC - 38 
 Hungarian Patent Office (ed.) - 109 

 I 

 Icaza, Maria de - 39-40 
 Idris, Kamil - 41-42 
 Intellectual property and human rights. Conference (1998 ; Geneva) - 45 
 International Trade Centre UNCTAD/WTO - 80, 101 
 Iversen, Eric - 61 

 J 

 Janke, Terri - 62 

 K 

 Kutty, G. - 117 

 L 

 Lichtenhagen, Ulrich - 67 

 M 

 Ministry of Education and Culture of Spain (ed.) - 126 

 O 

 Office of the United Nations High Commissioner for Human Rights (ed.) - 45 

 

 30 



 P 

 Pantalony, Rina Elster - 91 
 Popova-Gosart, Ulia (ed. ; trad.) - 114 

 S 

 Sirinelli, Pierre - 118 
 Stopps, David - 104 
 Swiss Arbitration Association (ed.) - 7 
 Symposium on the protection of geographical indications in the worldwide context (1997 ; 
Eger, Hungary) - 109 

 T 

 The Strategic Use of Intellectual Property for Prosperity and Development. High-Level 
Forum (2009 ; Geneva) - 106 
 Torsen, Molly - 112 

 U 

 Uchtenhagen, Ulrich - 115 
 United Nations Environment Programme (UNEP) - 31 
 University of Turin - 81-82 

 V 

 Valsala, P. V. - 117 
 Vaver, David - 118 

 W 

 WIPO Arbitration and Mediation Center (ed.) - 121 
 WIPO Conference on Mediation (1996 ; Geneva) - 121 
 WIPO international forum on the exercise and management of copyright and neighboring 
rights in the face of the challenges of digital technology (1997 ; Sevilla) - 126 
 World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) (Geneva) - 23, 31, 38, 50, 76, 80, 101, 
116, 123-124 
 World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) (Geneva) (ed.) - 7, 45, 109, 126, 134 
 World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) Worldwide Academy (Geneva) - 81-82 
 World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO). (Genève) - 103, 129 
 World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO). General Assembly (Genève) - 63-65 
 World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO). International Bureau - 21, 44, 83 
 Worldwide Forum on the Arbitration of Intellectual Property Disputes (1994 ; Geneva) - 
134 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 31 



Index de titluri 

 A 

 Accord entre l'Organisation des Nations Unies et l'Organisation Mondiale de la Propriété 
Intellectuelle - 1 
 Acuerdo entre las Naciones Unidas y la Organización Mundial de la Propriedad 
Intelectual - 1 
Agreement between the United Nations and the World Intellectual Property Organization = 
Accord entre l'Organisation des Nations Unies et l'Organisation Mondiale de la Propriété 
Intellectuelle = Acuerdo entre las Naciones Unidas y la Organización Mundial de la 
Propriedad Intelectual = Soglašenie meždu Organizaciej Ob''edinennyh i Vsemirnoj 
organizaciej intellektual'noj sobstvennosti ... - 1 
 Agreement between the World Intellectual Property Organization and the World Trade 
Organization (WTO) (1995) ; Agreement on Trade-Related Aspects of Intellectual 
Property Rights (TRIPSAgreement) (1994) ; Provisions mentioned in the TRIPS 
Agreement of the Paris Convention (1967), the Berne Convention (1971), the Rome 
Convention (1961), the Treaty on Intellectual Property in Respect of Integrated Circuits 
(1989), the General Agreement on Tariffs and Trade 1994 (GATT 1994) and the WTO 
Dispute Settlement Understanding (1994) - 2 
 Agreement on Trade-Related Aspects of Intellectual Property Rights (TRIPS Agreement) 
(1994) - 2 

 B 

 Berne convention for the protection of literary and artistic works : Paris act of July 24, 
1971, as amended on September 28, 1979 - 4 
 Budapest treaty on the international recognition of the deposit of microorganisms for the 
purposes of patent procedure : done at Budapest on April 28, 1977 and amended on 
September 26, 1980 and Regulations (as in force from October 2, 2002) - 5 

 C 

 Collective management in reprography - 6 
 Collective management of copyright and related rights - 18 
 Conference on rules for institutional arbitration and mediation : Geneva, January 20, 1995 
: [proceedings] - 7 
 Consolidated analysis of the legal protection of traditional cultural expressions/ 
expressions of folklore - 8 
 Convention establishing the World Intellectual Property Organization : signed at 
Stockholm on July 14, 1967, and as amended on September 28, 1979 - 9 
 Convention for the protection of producers of phonograms against unauthorized 
duplication of their phonograms : of October 29, 1971 - 10 
 Convention relating to the distribution of programme-carrying signals transmitted by 
satellite : done at Brussels on May 21, 1974 - 11 
 Copyright and Related Rights Cases in the Field of Music in the Asia-Pacific Region - 12 
 Copyright Collective Management in Music - 115 

 D 

 Dispute resolution for 21st century - 13 

 

 32 



 E 

 The economics of intellectual property : suggestions for further research in developing 
countries and countries with economies in transition - 14 
 The economics of intellectual property in South Africa - 15 
 The enforcement of intellectual property rights : a case book - 38 
 Evraznjskaja patentnaja konvencija : podpisannaja v Moskve 9 sentjsbrja 1994 g. = 
Eurasian patent convention : done at Moscow on September 9, 1994 = Convention sur le 
brevet eurasien : faite à Moscou le 9 septembre 1994 - 16 
 Exchanging value : negotiation technology licensing agreements : a training manual - 17 

 F 

 The first twenty-five years of the international patent classification : 1971-1996 - 19 
 The first twenty-five years of the patent cooperation treaty (PCT) : 1970-1995 - 20 
 Fórum internacional de la OMPI sobre el ejercicio y la administración del derecho de 
autor y los derechos conexos ante los desafíos de la technología digital : Sevilla, Espagña, 
14 a 16 mayo de 1997 - 126 
 Forum international de l'OMPI sur l'exercise et la gestion du droit d'auteur et des droits 
voisins face aux défis de la technique numérique : Séville (Espagne), 14-16 mai 1997 - 126 

 G 

 Glosario de propriedad industrial - 44 
 Glossaire de propriété industrielle - 21, 44 
 Glossarij terminov promyšlennoj sobstvennosti = Industrial property glossary = Glossaire 
de propriété industrielle - 21 
 Guía sobre los tratados de derecho de autor y derechos conexos administrados por la 
OMPI - 22 
 Guide on surveying the economic contribution of the copyright-based industries - 23 
 Guide to the international registration of industrial designs under the Hague agreement : 
(updated April 2010) - 24 
 Guide to the international registration of marks under the Madrid agreement and the 
Madrid protocol : updated September 2008 - 25 
 Guide to the international registration of marks under the Madrid agreement and the 
Madrid protocol : updated September 2009 - 26 
 Guide to the Rome convention and to the phonograms convention - 27 
 Guide to WIPO arbitration - 28 
 Guide to WIPO domaine name dispute resolution - 29 
 Guide to WIPO mediation - 30 

 H 

 The Hague Agreement Concerning the International Registration of Industrial Designs : 
Main Features and Advantages - 32 
 Hague agreement concerning the international registration of industrial designs : of 
November 6, 1925 - 33 
 Hague agreement concerning the international registration of industrial designs : of 
November 6, 1925 : Common regulations (as in force on January 1, 2010) and 
Administrative instructions (as in force on January 1, 2008) - 34 
 Hague agreement concerning the international registration of industrial designs : of 
November 6, 1925 : London (1934) act of the Hague agreement concerning the 

 33 



international deposit of industrial designs : Common regulations (as in force on January 1, 
2009) - 35 
 Hague System for the International Registration of Industrial Designs : report for 2009 - 
36 
 Hague System for the International Registration of Industrial Designs : report for 2010 - 
37 
 How to make a living from music - 104 

 I 

 Implications of the TRIPS agreement on treaties administered by WIPO - 43 
 Industrial property glossary - 21 
 Industrial property glossary = Glossaire de propriété industrielle = Glosario de propriedad 
industrial - 44 
 Intellectual property, a power tool for economic growth - 41 
 Intellectual property and human rights : a panel discussion to commemorate the 50th 
aniversary of the Universal Declaration of Human Rights : Geneva, November 9, 1998 : 
[proceedings] - 45 
 Intellectual Property and the Safeguarding of Traditional Cultures : Legal Issues and 
Practical Options for Museums, Libraries and Archives - 112 
 Intellectual Property and Traditional Cultural Expressions/Folklore - 46 
 Intellectual Property and Traditional Knowledge - 47 
 Intellectual property audit tool - 48 
 Intellectual property in Asian countries : studies on infrastructure and economic impact - 
49 
 Intellectual property needs and expectations of traditional knowledge holders : WIPO 
report on fact-finding missions on intellectual property and traditional knowledge (1998-
1999) - 50 
 Intellectual property on the internet : a survey of issues - 51 
 Intellectual property policies for the twenty-first century : the Japanes experience in 
wealth creation - 3 
 The intellectual property-conscious nation : mapping the path from developing to 
developed - 42 
 International classification for industrial designs (Locarno classification) - 52 
 International classification of goods and services for the purposes of the registration of 
marks (Nice classification) - 53 
 International classification of the figurative elements of marks (Vienna classification) - 54 
 International patent classification : core level - 55 
 The international patent system : PCT yearly review : developments and performance in 
2008 - 56 
 The international patent system : PCT yearly review : developments and performance in 
2009 - 57 
 The international patent system : PCT yearly review : developments and performance in 
2010 - 58 
 Inventing the Future : An Introduction to Patents for Small and Medium-sized 
Enterprises - 59 
 IP Asset Development and Management : A Key Strategy for Economic Growth - 60 

 

 34 



 J 

 Joint recommendation concerning provisions on the protection of marks, and other 
industrial property rights in signs, on the internet (with explanatory notes) : adopted by 
Assembly of the Paris Union for the Protection of Industrial Property and the General 
Assembly of the World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) at the thirty-sixth series 
of meetings of the Assemblies of the Member States of WIPO, September 24 to October 3, 
2001 - 63 
 Joint recommendation concerning provisions on the protection of well-known marks : 
adopted by Assembly of the Paris Union for the Protection of Industrial Property and the 
General Assembly of the World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) at the thirty-
fourth series of meetings of the Assemblies of the Member States of WIPO, September 20 
to 29, 1999 - 64 
 Joint recommendation concerning trademark licenses : adopted by Assembly of the Paris 
Union for the Protection of Industrial Property and the General Assembly of the World 
Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) at the thirty-fifth series of meetings of the 
Assemblies of the Member States of WIPO, September 25 to October 3, 2000 - 65 

 L 

 Learn from the past, create the future : inventions and patents - 66 
 Learn from the past, create the future : the arts and copyright - 39 
 Lisbon agreement for the protection of appellations of origin and their international 
registration : of October 31, 1958, as revised at Stockholm on July 14, 1967 and as 
amended on September 28, 1979 and Regulations (as in force on April 1, 2002) : official 
English text - 68 
 Lisbon Agreement for the Protection of Appellations of Origin and their International 
Registration : of October 31, 1958, as revised at Stockholm on July 14, 1967 and as 
amended on September 28, 1979 and Regulations (as in force on January 1, 2010) and 
Administrative Instructions (as in force on January 1, 2010) : official English text - 69 
 Locarno agreement establishing an international classification for industrial designs : 
signed at Locarno on October 8, 1968 as amended on September 28, 1979 - 70 

 M 

 The Madrid Agreement Concerning the International Registration of Marks and the 
Protocol Relating to that Agreement : Objectives, Main Features, Advantages - 71 
 Madrid agreement for the repression of false or deceptive indications of source on goods : 
of April 14, 1891 - 72 
 Madrid System for the International Registration of Marks : report for 2009 - 73 
 Madrid System for the International Registration of Marks : report for 2010 - 74 
 Making a Mark : An Introduction to Trademarks for Small and Medium-sized 
Enterprises - 75 
 The management of internet names and addresses : intellectual property issues : final 
report of the WIPO internet domain name process http://wipo2.wipo.int - 76 
 Managing creative enterprises - 77 
 Managing Intellectual Property in the Advertising Industry : Creative Industries - 78 
 Managing intellectual property in the book publishing industry : a business-oriented 
information booklet - 79 
 Marketing crafts and visual arts : the role of intellectual property : a practical guide - 80 

 35 



 Master of laws in intellectual property : collection of research papers 2009 : June 1 2009 
to February 28 2010 - 81 
 Master of laws in intellectual property post-graduate specialization course on intellectual 
property : collection of research papers 2008 - 82 
 Minding culture : case studies on intellectual property and traditional cultural     
expressions - 62 
 Model provisions on protection against unfair competition : articles and notes - 83 

 N 

 Nairobi treaty on the protection of the olympic symbol : adopted at Nairobi on September 
26, 1981 = Traité de Nairobi concernant la protection du symbole olympique : adopté à 
Nairobi le 26 septembre 1981 = Najrobskij dogovor ob ohrane olimpijskogo simbola : 
prinjatyj v Najrobi 26 sentjabrja 1981 goda = Tratado de Nairobi sobre la protección del 
símbolo olímpico : adoptado en Nairobi el 26 septiembre de 1981 - 84 
 Najrobskij dogovor ob ohrane olimpijskogo simbola - 84 
 National experiences with the protections of expressions of folklore/traditional cultural 
expressions : India, Indonesia and the Philippines - 117 
 National studies on assessing the economic contribution of the copyright-based 
industries - 85-88 
 Nice agreement concerning the international classification of goods and services for the 
purposes of the registration of marks : of June 15, 1957, as revised at Stockholm on July 
14,1967, and at Geneva on May 13, 1977 and amended on September 28, 1979 - 89 
 Norwegian small and medium-sized enterprises and the intellectual property rights system 
: exploration and analysis - 61 
 Notions fondamentales du droit d'auteur - 118 

 O 

 Official catchword index : to the eight edition (2006) of the International Patent  
Classification - 90 

 P 

 Paris Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property : of March 20, 1883 as revised 
at Brussels on December 14, 1900, at Washington on June 2, 1911, at the Hague on 
November 6, 1925, at London on June 2, 1934, at Lisbon on October 31, 1958 and at 
Stockholm on July 14, 1967, and as amended on September 28, 1979 : official English 
text - 92 
 Patent cooperation treaty (PCT) : done at Washington on June 19, 1970, amended on 
September 28, 1979, modified on February 3, 1984 and on October 3, 2001 and 
Regulations under the PCT (as in force from July 1, 2009) - 93 
 Patent cooperation treaty (PCT) : done at Washington on June 19, 1970, amended on 
September 28, 1979, modified on February 3, 1984 and on October 3, 2001 and 
Regulations under the PCT (as in force from July 1, 2010) - 94 
 Patent cooperation treaty (PCT) : done at Washington on June 19, 1970, amended on 
September 28, 1979, modified on February 3, 1984 and on October 3, 2001 and 
Regulations under the PCT (as in force from July 1, 2011) - 95 
 Patent law treaty (PLT) : done at Geneva on June 1, 2000 : Regulations under the patent 
law treaty (as in force from January 1, 2006) and Explanatory notes on the patent law 
treaty and the regulations under the patent law treaty - 96 

 36 



 Performance of copyright industries in selected arab countries : Egypt, Jordan, Lebanon, 
Morocco, Tunisia - 97 
 Principles of copyright : cases and materials = Notions fondamentales du droit d'auteur : 
recueil de jurisprudence - 118 

 R 

 The recognition of rights and the use of names in the internet domain name system : report 
of the second WIPO internet domain name process - 98 
 Rights, camera, action! : IP rights and the film-making process - 99 
 Rome convention, 1961 : international convention for the protection of performers, 
producers of phonograms and broadcasting organisations done at Rome on October 26, 
1961 - 100 

 S 

 Secrets of intellectual property : a guide for small and medium-sized exporters - 101 
 The setting-up of new copyright societies : some experiences and reflexions - 67 
 Singapore treaty on the law of trademarks : Regulations under the Singapore treaty on the 
law of trademarks and Resolution by the diplomatic conference supplementary to the 
Singapore treaty on the law of trademarks and the regulations thereunder : done at 
Singapore on March 27, 2006 - 102 
 Soglašenie meždu Organizaciej Ob''edinennyh i Vsemirnoj organizaciej intellektual'noj 
sobstvennosti - 1 
 A Stitch in Time : Smart Use of Intellectual Property by Textile Companies - 103 
 Strasbourg agreement concerning the international patent classification : of March 24, 
1971, as amended on September 28, 1979 - 105 
 The Strategic Use of Intellectual Property for Prosperity and Development : Compendium 
of the Proceedings of the High-Level Forum on Intellectual Property for the Least 
Developed Countries : Geneva, July 23 and 24, 2009 - 106 
 Successful Technology Licensing - 107 
 Summaries of conventions, treaties and agreements administered by WIPO - 108 
 Symposium on the protection of geographical indications in the worldwide context : Eger 
(Hungary), October 24 and 25, 1997 : [proceedings] - 109 

 T 

 Technical study on patent disclosure requirements related to genetic resources and 
traditional knowledge - 110 
 Technology transfer, intellectual property and effective university-industry partnerships : 
the experience of China, India, Japan, Philippines, the Republik of Korea, Singapore and 
Thailand - 111 
 Trademark law treaty and regulations : done at Geneva on October 27, 1994 - 113 
 Tradicionnoe znanie & korennye narody - 114 
 Traditional knowledge & indigenous peoples - 114 
 Traité de Nairobi concernant la protection du symbole olympique - 84 
 Tratado de Nairobi sobre la protección del símbolo olímpico - 84 

 U 

 The use of intellectual property as a tool for economic growth in the Association of South 
East Asian Nations (ASEAN) region - 116 

 37 



 V 

 Vienna agreement establishing an international classification of the figurative elements of 
marks : done at Vienna on June 12, 1973 as amended on October 1, 1985 - 119 

 W 

 WIPO arbitration, mediation and expert determination rules and clauses - 120 
 WIPO conference on mediation : Geneva, March 29, 1996 : [proceedings] - 121 
 WIPO Copyright Treaty (WCT) (1996) with the agreed statements of the Diplomatic 
Conference that adopted the Treaty and the provisions of the Berne Convention (1971) 
referred to in the Treaty - 122 
 WIPO guide on managing intellectual property for museums - 91 
 WIPO guide on the licensing of copyright and related rights - 123 
 The WIPO guide to intellectual property outreach - 40 
 WIPO guide to using patent information - 124 
 WIPO Intellectual Property handbook : policy, law and use - 125 
 WIPO international forum on the exercise and management of copyright and neighboring 
rights in the face of the challenges of digital technology : Sevilla, Spain, May 14 to 16, 
1997 : [proceedings] - 126 
 WIPO patent drafting manual - 127 
 WIPO performances and phonograms treaty (WPPT) (1996) : with the agreed statements 
of the diplomatic conference that adopted the treaty and the provisions of the Berne 
Convention (1971) and of the Rome Convention (1961) referred to in the treaty - 128 
 The WIPO voluntary fund : a stronger voice for indigenous and local communities in 
WIPO's work on traditional knowledge, traditional cultural expressions and genetic 
resources - 129 
 WIPO-UNEP study on the role of intellectual property rights in the sharing of benefits 
arising from the use of biological resources and associated traditional knowledge - 31 
 World intellectual property indicators  - 130-131 
 World Intellectual Property Organization : An overview  - 132-133 
 Worldwide Forum on the Arbitration of Intellectual Property Disputes : Geneva, March 3 
and 4, 1994 : [proceedings] - 134 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 38 



Index de subiecte 

 A 

 Africa de Sud, republică - 15 
 ASEAN - 116 
 Asia - 16, 49, 111 
 Asia de Est - 116 
 Asia de Sud - 116 
 Australia - 12, 62, 87 

 B 

 Bulgaria - 88 

 C 

 Canada - 85 
 China - 12 
 Columbia - 86 
 Conference on Rules for Institutional Arbitration and Meditation (1995 ; Geneva) - 7 
 Coreea - 12 
 Croaţia - 86 

 E 

 Europa - 16 

 F 

 Filipine - 88, 117 

 I 

 India - 12, 117 
 Indonezia - 117 
 Internet - 29, 51, 63, 76, 98 

 J 

 Jamaica - 88 
 Japonia - 3, 12 
 Jocuri Olimpice - 84 

 K 

 Kenya - 87 

 L 

 Liban - 88 

 M 

 Malaezia - 12, 87 
 Mexic - 88 

 

 39 



 N 

 Norvegia - 61 
 Noua Zeelandă - 12 

 O 

 Olanda - 87 
 ONU - 1 

 P 

 Peru - 87 

 R 

 România - 86 
 Rusia - 86 

 S 

 Singapore - 12, 85 
 Statele Unite ale Americii - 85 

 T 

 Thailanda - 12 

 Ţ 

 Ţările Arabe - 97 

 U 

 Ucraina - 86 
 Ungaria - 85 

 W 

 WIPO - 1, 9, 41, 106, 108, 125, 132-133 
 Worldwide Forum on the Arbitration of Intellectual Property Disputes (1994 ; Geneva) - 
134 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 40 



Index de edituri 

 I 

 International Trade Centre UNCTAD/WTO - 80, 101 

 O 

 OMPI - 22 

 U 

 United Nations University Press - 49 

 W 

 WIPO - 1-21, 23-134 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 41 



PUBLICAŢII NON-CARTE 

1 - AT HOME WITH INVENTION : INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY IN EVERYDAY 
LIFE                                                                                                                                        
/ WIPO . -  Geneva: WIPO, 1999 
14 p. 

2 - COLLECTIVE MANAGEMENT OF COPYRIGHT AND RELATED RIGHTS               
/ WIPO . -  Geneva: WIPO, [s.a.] 
11 p. 

3 - CONTRACTING PARTIES OR SIGNATORIES TO TREATIES ADMINISTERED 
BY WIPO - MEMBERS OF THE WIPO ASSEMBLIES AND OTHER BODIES AND 
COMMITTEES – MEMBERS OF THE INTERNATIONAL UNION FOR THE 
PROTECTION OF NEW VARIETIES OF PLANTS (UPOV)                                              
/ WIPO . - Geneva : WIPO, 2010 
50 p. 

4 - CONTRACTING PARTIES OR SIGNATORIES TO TREATIES ADMINISTERED 
BY WIPO - MEMBERS OF THE WIPO ASSEMBLIES AND OTHER BODIES AND 
COMMITTEES – MEMBERS OF THE INTERNATIONAL UNION FOR THE 
PROTECTION OF NEW VARIETIES OF PLANTS (UPOV)                                                 
/ WIPO . - Geneva : WIPO, 2011 
54 p. 

5 - CREATIVE HERITAGE PROJECT : IP GUIDELINES FOR DIGITIZING 
INTANGIBLE CULTURAL HERITAGE                                                                             
/ WIPO . -  Geneva: WIPO, 2007 
6 p. 
pliant 

6 - GESTION COLLECTIVE DU DROIT DE L’AUTEUR ET DES DROITS 
CONNEXES                                                                                                                                
/ WIPO . - Geneva: WIPO, [s.a.] 
11 p. 

7 - GUIDE TO WIPO SERVICES                                                                                                
/ WIPO . -  Geneva: WIPO, 2010 
20 p. 

8 - INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS AND THE HAGUE AGREEMENT : AN 
INTRODUCTION                                                                                                                        
/ WIPO . -  Geneva: WIPO, 1999 
5 p. 
pliant 

9 - THE LISBON SYSTEM – INTERNATIONAL PROTECTION FOR IDENTIFIERS 
OF TYPICAL PRODUCTS FROM A DEFINED GEOGRAPHICAL AREA                        
/ WIPO . - Geneva: WIPO, [s.a.] 
6 p. 
pliant 

 42 



10 - PATENTSCOPE : ACCESS TO THE WORLD OF TECHNOLOGY                            
/ WIPO . - Geneva: WIPO, [s.a.] 
6 p. 
pliant 

11 - PATENTSCOPE : ACCESS TO SPECIALIZED PATENT INFORMATION FOR 
DEVELOPING COUNTRIES – ASPI                                                                                   
/ WIPO . - Geneva : WIPO, [s.a] 
6 p. 
pliant 

12 - PATENTSCOPE : ACCESS TO RESEARCH FOR DEVELOPMENT AND 
INNOVATION – A RDI                                                                                                               
/ WIPO . - Geneva : WIPO, [s.a.] 
6 p. 
pliant 

13 - PATENTSCOPE : FINDING TECHNOLOGY USING PATENTS – AN 
INTRODUCTION                                                                                                                   
/ WIPO . - Geneva : WIPO, [s.a.] 
12 p. 

14 - PATENTSCOPE : PRIORITY DOCUMENT ACCESS SERVICE – AN 
INTRODUCTION                                                                                                                    
/ WIPO . - Geneva : WIPO, [s.a.] 
6 p. 
pliant 

15 - PATENTSCOPE : SEARCH AND CLIR                                                                             
/ WIPO . - Geneva : WIPO, [s.a.] 
4 p. 
pliant 

16 - THE TRADEMARK LAW TREATY : QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS                             
/ WIPO . -  Geneva: WIPO, 2004 
8 p.; il. 
pliant 

17 - TRADEMARKS                                                                                                                    
/ WIPO . -  Lima: INDECOPI, WIPO, 2000 
12 p.; il. 
bandă desenată 

18 - UNDERSTANDING COPYRIGHT AND RELATED RIGHTS                                        
/ WIPO . -  Geneva: WIPO, 2006 
24 p. 

19 - UNDERSTANDING INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY                                                              
/ WIPO . -  Geneva: WIPO, [s.a.] 
20 p. 

 

 43 



20 - WHAT IS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY?                                                                        
/ WIPO . - Geneva: WIPO, [s.a.] 
24 p.; il. 

21 - WHAT IS THE PLT?                                                                                                         
/ WIPO . -  Geneva: WIPO, 2000 
8 p. 
pliant 

22 - WIPO DEVELOPMENT AGENDA                                                                                     
/ WIPO . -  Geneva: WIPO, 2009 
12 p. 

23 - WIPO MAGAZINE                                                                                                                
/ WIPO . - Geneva : Office of Global Communications and Public Diplomacy, WIPO, 
1998- 
nr. 2, 3, 4, 5, 6/2010; nr. 1, 2, 3,5/2011 

24 - WIPO PATENT INFORMATION SERVICES FOR DEVELOPING COUNTRIES 
/ WIPO . - Geneva : WIPO, [s.a.] 
6 p. 
pliant 

25 - YOUR OWN WORLD OF IP                                                                                                
/ WIPO . -  Geneva: WIPO, [s.a.] 
11 p. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 44 



Index de nume 

I 

International Union for the Protection of New Varieties of Plants (UPOV) - 3, 4 

W 

World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) (Geneva) - 1-25 

 

Index de titluri 

A 

At home with invention : intellectual property in everyday life - 1 

C 

Collective management of copyright and related rights - 2 
Contracting parties or signatories to treaties administered by WIPO - Members of the 
WIPO assemblies and other bodies and committees – Members of the International Union 
for the Protection of New Varieties of Plants (UPOV) - 3 
Contracting parties or signatories to treaties administered by WIPO - Members of the 
WIPO assemblies and other bodies and committees – Members of the International Union 
for the Protection of New Varieties of Plants (UPOV) - 4 
Creative Heritage Project : IP guidelines for digitizing intangible cultural heritage - 5 

G 

Gestion collective du droit de l’auteur et des droits connexes - 6 
Guide to WIPO Services - 7 

I 

Industrial designs and the Hague Agreement : an introduction - 8 

L 

The Lisbon system – International protection for identifiers of typical products from a 
defined geographical area - 9 

P 

Patentscope : Access to the world of technology - 10 
Patentscope : Access to specialized patent information for developing countries – ASPI - 
11 
Patentscope : Access to research for development and innovation – a RDI - 12 
Patentscope : Finding technology using patents – An introduction - 13 
Patentscope : Priority document access service – An introduction - 14 
Patentscope : Search and CLIR - 15 

 45 



T 

The Trademark Law Treaty : questions and answers - 16 
Trademarks - 17 

U 

Understanding copyright and related rights -18 
Understanding industrial property - 19 

W 

What is intellectual property? - 20 
What is the PLT? - 21 
WIPO development agenda - 22 
WIPO Magazine - 23 
WIPO patent information services for developing countries - 24 

Y 

Your own world of IP - 25 
 

Index de subiecte 

I 

International Union for the Protection of New Varieties of Plants (UPOV) - 3,4 

W 

WIPO - 1-25 
 

Index de edituri 
 

I 

INDECOPI - 17 

W 

WIPO - 1-25 
WIPO - Office of Global Communications and Public Diplomacy - 23 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 46 



RESURSE ELECTRONICE 

1 - ARTICLE/ARTÍCULO 6TER [resursă electronică] : [bază de date]  
. - [Geneva] : World Intellectual Property Organization, [2005] 

2 - CONFERENCE ON THE INTERNATIONAL PATENT SYSTEM [resursă 
electronică]  
. - [Geneva] : WIPO, March 25-27, 2002 

3 - IDRIS, KAMIL. 
Intellectual Property : A Power Tool for Economic Growth [resursă electronică]               
. - Geneva: WIPO, [s.a.] 

4 - NIVILO : CLASS : Nice, Vienna, Locarno Classifications : Version 2.1 
. - Geneva : WIPO, [s.a.] 

5 - NIVILO : CLASS : Nice, Vienna, Locarno Classifications : Version 2.3  
. - Geneva : WIPO, [2009] 

6 - THE SETTING-UP OF NEW COPYRIGHT SOCIETIES: Some Experiences and 
Reflexions : CD-ROM version based on Dr. Ulrich Lichtenhagen’s booklet published by 
WIPO [resursă electronică]  
. - Geneva : WIPO, [s.a.] 

7 - THE WIPO TOUR ON INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY [resursă electronică]  
. - [Geneva] : World Intellectual Property Organization, [2009] 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 47 



Index de nume 

C 

Conference on the International Patent System - 2 

I 

Idris, Kamil - 3 

L 

Lichtenhagen, Ulrich - 6 

W 

World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) (Geneva) - 1-6 
 

Index de titluri 

A 

Article/Artículo 6ter - 1 

C 

Conference on the International Patent System - 2 

I 

Intellectual Property : A Power Tool for Economic Growth - 3 

N 

NIVILO : Class : Nice, Vienna, Locarno Classifications : Version 2.1. - 4  
NIVILO : Class : Nice, Vienna, Locarno Classifications : Version 2.3 . - 5  

S 

The Setting-up of New Copyright Societies: Some Experiences and Reflexions : CD-ROM 
version based on Dr. Ulrich Lichtenhagen’s booklet published by WIPO - 6 

W 

The WIPO Tour on Intellectual Property - 7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 48 



Index de subiecte 

C 

Conference on the International Patent System - 2 

N 

NIVILO : Class : Nice, Vienna, Locarno Classifications : Version 2.1. - 4  
NIVILO : Class : Nice, Vienna, Locarno Classifications : Version 2.3 . - 5  

W 

World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) (Geneva) - 1-7 
 

Index de edituri 

W 

World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO) - 1-7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 49 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 50 

© Biblioteca Judeţeană “Octavian Goga” Cluj 2011 
 
 
Material elaborat de: 

Serviciul de dezvoltare şi prelucrare a colecţiilor 

Laboratorul de informatizare 

Centrul de Informare Comunitară 


	CARTE
	Index de nume
	Index de titluri
	Index de subiecte
	Index de edituri

	PUBLICAŢII NON-CARTE
	Index de nume
	Index de titluri
	Index de subiecte
	Index de edituri

	RESURSE ELECTRONICE
	Index de nume
	Index de titluri
	Index de subiecte
	Index de edituri


